Rg Name Gesamt Matz 135 Spann 144 Neu 144 Falk 181 DW 161 Rab 119 Hoh 117 Mis 161 Gro 120 Poy240 Str211 Anz Verein

1 Bauemfeind Andreas .., 689,18 100,00 100,00 98,07 90,21 90,59 95,58 100,00 g7 45 98,10 g KUS OBV Pro Team

2 Pernold Josef M50 1 683,99 96,35 97,90 94,65 8590 9445 97,90 100,00 94,74 98,85 95,42 97,56 11 LAC Harlekin

3 Bichl Alexander M35 1 662,90 93,94 89,80 8596 97,63 97,59 9563 937 94,61 8 Raiffeisenbank Zwettl

4 Gube Alexander MU20 1 661,49 92,36 95,20 91,80 83,89 95,95 92,69 96,76 93,07 95,46 9 LAC Harlekin

5 Miillner Helmut M40 1 660,84 92,26 94,65 92,14 92,97 98,69 96,04 92,91 93,32 8 LC Erdpress

6 Heindl Andreas M40 2 640,78 91,69 8267 9343 9823 93,16 89,86 91,74 7 LC Erdpress

7 Miller Reinhard M40 3 63883 90,84 91,47 89,57 80,90 89,90 90,71 9254 89,97 93,39 85,74 84,11 11 LC Erdpress

8 Untermayer Michael M35 2 62593 87,14 90,71 7962 86,68 8880 90,70 86,42 92,01 87,07 89,50 10 LC Erdpress

9 Pfaffl Gerald M45 1 62511 87,47 89,71 87,72 89,58 93,84 86,45 90,34 7 LC Cafe Haferl

10 Messinger Christian M40 4 622,58 87,96 88,92 78,64 88,93 87,86 92,78 87,87 88,27 8 Tri Team Katzelsdorf

11 Ben-Sahili Ali M0 1 621,85 86,64 89,47 8560 79,51 87,06 91,00 92,14 84,46 88,40 84,38 87,15 11 LC Cafe Haferl

12 Schindler Peter M35 3 62028 87,66 90,02 8500 7878 86,04 88,84 8972 86,34 90,09 87,61 10 Animal Spirit

13 Bruckner Bastian MAK 2 61950 86,02 87,26 89,45 79,89 90,07 8822 84,78 86,58 91,90 9 LC Strasshof
Niedermaier Thomas 156 5 1317 86,56 8549 7825 8574 8822 8922 8577 8795  g750 87,94 10 Dynamo Seyring
Wagner Wilhelm M50 3 609,06 87,41 8721 80,48 86,83 89,83 91,63 85,67 7 LC Cafe Haferl
Andre Hannes M35 4 60640 84,36 87,67 84,66 76,77 86,19 88,02 8885 8573 82,53 85,29 10 LAC Harlekin
Staudigl Stephan M45 2 60548 85,88 88,56 85,28 86,30 86,90 82,66 86,82 84,71 85,74 9 Texaner
Miihr Marco M45 3 602,75 81,39 84,39 80,26 73,64 8344 8600 8857 84,05 87,85 84,35 87,54 11
Lukesch Michael M45 4 59946 84,99 57,22 8476 73,14 87,53 87,78 83,03 86,86 81,19 84,51 10 Texaner
Nausner Thomas M55 1 595,37 81,89 85,49 84,69 76,40 84,59 87,07 82,33 87,06 84,14 9 ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Schambbck Stefan ~ MAK 3 593,49 88,20 76,87 88,09 8662 8640 82,50 84,81 7 LC Wolkersdorf
Gube Werner M45 5 587,97 8342 84,94 83,27 7533 8305 8565 83,83 83,81 8 LAC Harlekin
Schofoeck Ferdinand 10y 5 5g371 8478 86,91 72,40 81,05 82,02 84,66 79,81 8297 7688 81,33 10 WAC Harlekin
Pommerl Walter M5 6 582,86 82,21 83,79 73,69 82,73 8342 79,84 84,14 83,04 83,54 9 ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Reikl Johann M55 2 57997 83,56 86,17 82,78 7488 82,16 84,64 85,79 7
Vock Robert M50 4 57954 8270 84,55 81,90 81,89 82,16 84,92 81,43 7 LC Cafe Hafer!
Sumhammer Kurt M50 5 57635 81,20 83,37 7980 72,50 82,56 83,69 79,84 82,92 78,79 82,76 10 LV Land um Laa
Batke Rudolf M60 2 57584 79,54 82,16 7897 8422 8447 80,21 82,22 80,35 82,22 9 LC Strasshof
Vock Siegfried M50 6 570,58 79,63 80,34 7983 71,97 81,13 8336 82,62 77,02 81,40 79,05 81,90 11 LC Cafe Haferl
Pauser Gerhard M55 3 569,04 79,59 81,34 80,92 7156 77,95 84,06 8403 7625 81,15 67,76 71,18 11 ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Martin Christian M55 4 56532 60,17 81,60 7905 71,84 7984 8072 82,53 78,95 80,35 77,31 81,24 11 LAC Harlekin
Klippl Rudolf M55 5 563,65 71,39 74,11 77,14 7781 7887 8027 80,27 82,27 80,41 83,74 10 Tri Team Katzelsdorf
Bruckner Bernhard M50 7 560,95 76,91 74,70 7920 6832 81,13 81,30 8588 74,84 75,79 80,75 10 LC Strasshof
Bobek Josef Me5 1 558,88 79,40 80,15 7977 71,34 7800 80,94 8186 76,91 78,76 76,8 77,19 11 TJ Znojmo
Rotter Erich M50 8 557,86 78,57 42,84 7732 7292 7904 81,55 8210 77,93 7884 7748 79,83 11 LC Erdpress
Miinzker Hans MAK 4 55294 77,99 77,03 7437 6560 7806 7654 7671 7625 82,01 77,86 83,28 11 LC Erdpress
Pfundner Norbert M45 7 550,38 81,06 83,90 82,16 79,93 83,98 79,96 59,26 59,39 8 Komaru Runners Hohenau
Pauser Ginter M55 6 547,75 80,49 79,61 76,13 68,46 7967 8174 7264 74,24 75,87 9 ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Miiller Thomas MAK 5 54325 74,62 75,78 7471 69,56 77,33 77,43 80,90 77,95 79,15 9 LC Erdpress
Dersch Josef M55 7 542,87 80,22 79,08 7509 70,08 78,20 76,27 77,49 74,6 76,52 9 LAC Harlekin
Kleindienst Gerald M55 8 541,74 77,65 78,14 7740 6441 77,06 74,62 76 80,87 8 ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Koller Helmut M50 9 537,29 7556 75,22 79,35 76,50 76,74 69,99 76,40 63,51 77,53 9 DE KRUTA HAM
Leuthner Herbert Me5 2 536,16 75,67 76,90 67,72 76,20 78,00 75,30 76,25 76,42 76,72 9 LC Erdpress
Gangl Anton M50 10 524,26 7504 61,83 77,41 7641 76,83 7407 68,01 76,50 8 LC Strasshof
Bruckner Christian M50 11 520,09 86,13 89,84 86,95 79,27 91,11 86,78 6 Tri Team Neudorf
Danielovic Leo M60 3 514,83 71,62 73,66 66,36 76,93 74,89 75,4 75,98 7 Hradiste Znojmo
Forster Emnst M45 8 511,44 67,50 70,25 69,88 61,64 73,41 73,55 7577 73,35 75,22 9 TRI Team Katzelsdorf
Pluta Dariusz M35 5 504,59 75,49 62,34 72,38 70,06 75,18 75,34 73,78 7 Dynamo Seyring
Steinschaden Harald  \pon g 50056 71,24 7081 63,84 70,99 73,04 71,43 70,92 74,14 g C Strasshof
Kopp Christoph M50 12 50041 76,42 66,77 7161 6623 73,99 73,77 71,62 7 LC Cafe Hafer!
Piringer Ginter Me5 3 49944 69,69 68,23 68,80 7203 7332 69,64 72,45 70,44 71,88 9 Ernstbrunn
Staribacher Peter M50 13 499,05 71,33 72,03 7173 6434 7301 69,61 7041 652 70,92 9 LV Land um Laa
Seiter Niklas MU20 2 49589 68,97 74,91 63,83 5357 7252 71,04 7098 68,71 68,76 9 Texaner

Krischanitz Christoph 71,35 7 Dynamo Seyring

M45 9 492,93 72,85 73,86 66,91 67,67 69,07 71,23



55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

(o2 &) S - ¢S I \C R

Koch Dieter

Kien-Lamberg
Michael

Mitsch Florian
Fellner Leopold
Stonek Felix
Klenkhart Alfred
Schodl Walter
Prosche Wolfgang
Schneider Peter
Pfeiffer Josef
Dietrich Leopold
Reidlinger Markus
Stadler Gerhard
Winter Udo

Kaltenbrunner
Herbert

Haimer Karl
Lebinger Herbert
Spatzierer Leopold
Figura Martin
Lindmeier Reinhard
Matula Jaroslav
Seiter Gerd

Seiter Sandro
Heher Franz
Geringer Gerald
Strobl Glinter
Bossniak Thomas
Wagner Richard
Pietschnig Michael
Frantz Erhard
Pfundner Herbert
Kéchl Franz
Hurter Christian
Wolfram Markus
Langer Dietmar
Toth Christian
Gruber Erich
Dangl Gerry
Bittmann Lambert
Lukas Alfred
Berndonner Josef
Vock Walter

Stur Alexander
Prager Patrick
Pfalz Herbert
Spitzer Wilhelm
Béhm Wolfgang
Farlinger Johannes
Lach Thomas
Janner Gerhard

Putz Eva-Maria
Leuthner Katharina
Dersch Anna
Berthold Evelyn
Berger Julia
Wellan Gabriele
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492,64

485,32
484,25
479,77
476,45
475,53
474,20
473,68
470,00
468,13
463,21
456,44
455,34
450,05

448,48
448,22
447,54
437,51
436,06
434,04
433,52
432,05
426,56
426,10
424,60
423,21
420,51
417,55
413,53
412,22
408,02
406,55
403,34
402,15
395,98
392,45
382,28
379,42
373,75
369,66
369,34
362,57
339,93
334,90
328,00
323,88
318,64
303,27
299,90
293,48
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100,00
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65,30
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65,53
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78,04

62,43
59,27
62,20

57,24
57,37
62,91
59,97

57,04
86,11
60,56

86,97

66,80

60,22
78,37

64,40
68,05

47,03
59,00
57,85

100,00
97,80

83,49
83,95
82,08

71,29

80,02
78,36
69,35
69,30
66,43

66,65

64,74
65,60
88,17
63,97
64,68

66,35
74,47
63,68
62,53
59,41
61,08

63,25
60,83
59,69
73,01

60,78

59,84
59,35

82,22

87,06

75,72
73,58
74,74

70,98
60,17

66,82

65,58

100,00

93,66
89,85

90,41

60,61

74,02

63,40
60,78
60,08
58,71

71,11
53,12
55,02

58,24

56,78

57,81
57,49
52,16

60,01
53,58

52,57

61,77
52,01
76,64
53,79
49,35
61,41
69,04
73,76
57,96
58,35
70,96

67,50

69,10

50,18

62,56

60,60

60,80

51,54

93,95

100,00

86,28
85,73

72,81

81,80

68,50
71,45
66,63
69,03
68,85
80,00
67,16
63,80

64,46
58,79

65,10
60,85
58,56
60,71

62,72
62,87
61,28
60,28

71,93
59,79

84,64
58,49

69,61
63,29

76,58

75,69

62,87

69,36

64,55

100,00
99,61

88,60
87,31

81,70
70,74
72,13
67,44

68,38
66,45
93,59

66,50

66,39

63,02
61,12

71,76
60,47
60,49

59,43

72,61

60,90
61,43
73,15

87,98
69,61
66,63
78,77
78,63

65,19
71,95
69,12

61,66

96,85
100,00
91,33
86,23
82,41

85,10

73,41

85,07
83,01

68,28
68,63
65,56
67,25

68,41
64,13
94,39
66,31
67,44

68,93

67,48
65,81
63,27
63,12
76,66
63,09
63,26
61,46
65,28
74,80
76,42

61,53
7,77

70,19

79,82

60,27

66,64

71,99

69,18

82,88
100,00
90,46

87,48
83,24

68,39

76,77
60,30
65,87
68,36
67,73
65,76

64,72
63,84
88,39
64,12
62,58

45,51
61,07
60,02

76,11
58,68
58,71
55,93

70,50
73,00
58,88

54,73

73,79
78,17

57,53

62,07
69,38
61,03
59,41

99,84
100,00

87,65

64,03
60,23
70,06
70,22
70,99

65,60
67,19
91,90

73,79
60,92
61,72
64,56
64,16
77,74

60,56

57,77

57,09

69,04
77,01

62,64

65,60

65,63
72,25

100,00
99,00
92,27
85,41

82,46

64,05
58,75

66,71
65,98
77,84
63,33

64,26
59,83

58,21
70,72
62,68
57,88
61,67
61,48
71,25
61,37
61,39
58,24

61
64,77
57,69

55,36
59,25
70,08
80,47
64,09
63,31
64,96

76,21
61,37

65,71

62,77
57,64
69,7

58,58

97,48
96,66
87,12
85,23

81,68
65,72
58,03

68,78
67,73
80,75
67,58
67,19

65,33
67,34

74,43
66,71

66,00

62,47
62,47
59,69
63,25
71,98

61,06
82,31

59,41
73,05

68,70

77,14
64,58

67,05
65,55
68,76
44,92
66,67
59,36

100,00

90,46

84,80
87,61

7 LAC Harlekin

6 LC Cafe Haferl

6 LC Erdpress
10 LC Cafe Haferl
11 LAC Harlekin

9 Texaner

9 LAC Harlekin

8 ASKO Wiahring

6 LC Cafe Haferl
11 LAC Harlekin

9 LAC Harlekin

5 LAC Harlekin

8 LC Cafe Haferl

9 LC Cafe Haferl

7 LC Strasshof

6 LAC Harlekin
9 LC Cafe Haferl
10 De Kruta ham
11 LC Erdpress
7 Tri Team Katzelsdorf
6
10 Texaner
8 Texaner
8 WAT 20
8 LC Cafe Haferl
6 Poysdorf
6 ULT Deutsch-Wagram
9 Hollabrunn
5 LC Strasshof
9 LC Strasshof

7 Komaru runners Hohenau

6 LAC Harlekin

5 SC Falkenstein
5 LAC Harlekin

6 LC Strasshof

6

5 LAC Harlekin

5 Gaunersdorfer Runner
5 LAC Harlekin

6 LC Strasshof

5 LC Cafe Haferl

6 LC Cafe Haferl

5 LC Cafe Haferl

5 Didi’s Hornets

5 LC Erdpress

5

5 DE KRUTA HAM
5 ASKO Wiahring
5

5 LAC Harlekin

11 LAC Harlekin

9 LC Erdpress

7 LAC Harlekin

9 LC Strasshof

7 ULT Deutsch-Wagram
7 Osv
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Polianskaja Oksana
Fréschl Maria

Germershausen
Barbara

Dersch Karin
Sumhammer Margit
Weidinger Gabriele
Peroutka Susanne
Matulova Martina
Piringer Miriam
Bleier Gabriele
Sellitsch Elisabeth
Schram Wilma
Janner Julia
Flicker Birgit
Specht Anita
Seiter Elke

Bayer Valerie
Klenkhart Renate
Haberl Susanne
Artner Angelika
Kéchl Elisabeth
Stalzer Susanne
Ehardt Petra
Matzner Monika
Gruber Karin

Koch Gabriele
Farlinger Eva

W50
W50

W45
W50
W50
W40
W40
W45
W35
W55
W30
W65
WU20
W35
WU20
W45
WU20
W50
W55
W35
W60
W35
W40
W65
W55
W45
W70
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592,27
583,22

579,68
575,98
557,25
556,15
536,54
532,06
529,40
525,96
515,14
506,54
490,37
489,42
485,38
480,44
47757
469,42
465,45
461,18
456,94
441,04
425,66
390,89
374,92
373,34
274,73

83,31

80,41
80,91
78,51

83,56

78,21
75,09

69,08
69,05

67,10
78,72
65,54
66,45

60,71
88,17
64,09

79,66
78,83
76,83
76,17
87,40

76,63
72,55
72,83

66,84

61,39
65,63
77,66
62,35
63,88
97,93
63,42
58,54

54,45

89,17
87,11

86,59
85,42
85,59
83,88
92,63

76,71
75,88
72,32
75,09
69,02
72,14
84,34
69,63
68,82

62,38

65,39
78,92

80,78

76,75
80,13

87,15

69,21
64,12
62,31
79,50
62,29

92,28

56,73
89,77

73,84
75,35

86,40

82,54

75,93
75,28
74,63
71,02

72,97
70,62

66,54
66,23
98,34
67,57
61,69

66,29

76,80
56,70

84,22

81,58
78,29
80,06

90,39
86,68
76,29
74,85

71,78
65,53
65,67

68,59

66,72
64,80

65,24

60,72

74,49
77,72

82,30
82,17

81,12
81,43

78,01
92,07
88,26
77,13
74,54
71,79
71,43

72,10

65,34

65,48
64,39

63,78
60,38

74,24

85,63
84,01

82,37
81,51
78,28

92,63

76,71
74,11
69,71
71,99
70,44
68,39
66,68

66,40
66,40
92,26

64,71

80,90
65,53

54,89

81,41

79,39
81,04
90,50
89,64
74,07

75,22

71,13
69,77

79,14
66,98
66,43

65,85
63,56
90,50

73,43
75,60
55,09

81,37
80,42

79,39
78,2
76,39
76,62

87,69
71,67
71,47

69,2
69,31
68,31
64,56
67,37
62,76

78,2

59,26
80,37
63,09
62,04
76,32
63,75

67,87

83,18
85,43

86,21
85,34
78,58
80,30

75,40
76,29

73,80
70,84
65,92
72,20
69,68

67,61
66,32

67,99
65,94

65,83

53,60

7 LC Strasshof
7 LAC Harlekin

Texaner
9

9 LAC Harlekin
9 LV Land um Laa
7 LAC Harlekin
6 LV-Marswiese
6 AC Moravska Slavia
7
8 LC Strasshof
7 ASKO Wiéhring
8 LC Cafe Haferl
7 LAC Harlekin
8 DE KRUTA HAM
9 ULT Deutsch-Wagram
10 Texaner
6 SV Falkenstein
10 Texaner
10 LC Strasshof
5 LAC Harlekin
7 LAC Harlekin
11 DE KRUTA HAM
5 LAC Harlekin
6 LC Cafe Haferl
5 LAC Harlekin
5
5 ASKO Wiahring



